
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/07 200/10 400/17
2 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 199/13 199/10 398/23

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 200/10 198/07 398/17
2 146292 Christian List Nr. Snede & Omegns 197/09 197/08 394/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 152052 Bjørn Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 179/01 184/01 363/02
2 155825 Emil Kildevang Ladekjær Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 169/00 176/01 345/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 195/06 195/08 390/14
2 139456 Mattis Bagterp Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 186/02 190/05 376/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 97095 Emil Grønbæk Aulum Skytteforening 192/05 192/06 384/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 190/01 188/01 378/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 126904 Steven Vestergaard Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/10 200/13 399/23
2 101602 Jonna Grønbæk Aulum Skytteforening 199/11 196/07 395/18
3 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 197/05 197/08 394/13

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 32960 Allan Fiskbæk Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/00 186/01 371/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 192/02 197/05 389/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3
1 104473 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 190/04 192/04 382/08
2 112328 Kristian Frølund Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 187/01 188/03 375/04
3 32872 Bente Søndergaard Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 191/05 182/02 373/07
4 32646 Hans Christensen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 188/01 182/02 370/03
5 102754 Bent Olesen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/01 184/02 369/03
6 137367 Kresten Laursen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 182/01 186/03 368/04
7 31824 Torben Peter Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 183/00 181/00 364/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
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1 140107 Valdemar Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 200/07
2 148616 Lina Sejling Jensen Aulum Skytteforening 199/13

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 152051 Iben Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 200/10
2 146292 Christian List Nr. Snede & Omegns 197/09

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 152052 Bjørn Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 179/01
2 155825 Emil Kildevang Ladekjær Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 169/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 140108 William Birk Hansen Aulum Skytteforening 195/06
2 139456 Mattis Bagterp Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 186/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 97095 Emil Grønbæk Aulum Skytteforening 192/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3
1 130996 Susanne Meldgaard Nr. Snede & Omegns 190/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 101602 Jonna Grønbæk Aulum Skytteforening 199/11
2 126904 Steven Vestergaard Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 199/10
3 152406 Birgit Madsen Aulum Skytteforening 197/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 32960 Allan Fiskbæk Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 31719 Erik Paarup Gjellerup Sdr. S G & I 192/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3
1 32872 Bente Søndergaard Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 191/05
2 104473 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 190/04
3 32646 Hans Christensen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 188/01
4 32080 Niels Poulsen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 187/03
5 112328 Kristian Frølund Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 187/01
6 102754 Bent Olesen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 185/01
7 31824 Torben Peter Pedersen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 183/00
8 137367 Kresten Laursen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 182/01
9 107274 Egon Holst Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 176/00
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Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 31309 Keld Jeppesen Aulum Skytteforening 278/94

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 30772 Niels Møller Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 269/82
2 120793 Irina Ustinova Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 262/91
3 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 255/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 145241 Karina Lund Aulum Skytteforening 233/84
2 117626 Henrik Høgh Christiansen Tjørring IF Skytteafdeling 233/81

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 115943 Erik Bo Jørgensen Grundfos Skytteforening 257/83

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 31699 Henning Ørregaard Ikast Skytteforening 269/84
2 134106 Lars Nielsen Lind Skytteforening 221/78

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 31549 Per Jacobsen Lind Skytteforening 253/84

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 87571 Anders Diget Lind Skytteforening 263/84
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